:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7111938

Aug 16, 2023 - 06:33 (UTC)

In epoch 222,248 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 146497 - 0.015370568 ETH®
28.08 USD

2 146498 - 0.015328531 ETH®
28.00 USD

3 146499 - 0.015363404 ETH®
28.07 USD

4 146500 - 0.015373030 ETH®
28.09 USD

S 146501 - 0.015408465 ETH®
28.15 USD

6 146502 - 0.015286761 ETH®
27.93 USD

7 146503 - 0.015367415 ETH®
28.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7111938
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/222248
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146497
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146498
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146499
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146500
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146501
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146502
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146503

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

146504

146505

146506

146507

146508

146509

146512

146513

146514

Validator Id

539683

Amount

- 0.015330909
28.01 USD

- 0.053377616
97.53 USD

- 0.015401327
28.14 USD

- 0.015374926
28.09 USD

- 0.015358495
28.06 USD

- 0.015376095
28.09 USD

- 0.015392110
28.12 USD

- 0.015391865
28.12 USD

- 0.015396925
28.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.037990182
69.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146504
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146505
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146506
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146507
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146508
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146509
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146512
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146513
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/146514
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/539683

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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